Population & Income

Radii from City Hall

2017

Population

Households

Average Household Size

Median Age

% Hispanic Origin

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

38,168

9,104

4.17

32.9

77.02%

$55,248

$66,208

3 Mile

199,023

49,361

4.01

342

73.98%

$60,576

$73,263

5 Mile

560,356

150,577

3.69

35.1

66.97%

$60,524

$77,451



