

Population & Income

Radii from City Hall

2017	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
Population	38,168	199,023	560,356
Households	9,104	49,361	150,577
Average Household Size	4.17	4.01	3.69
Median Age	32.9	34.2	35.1
% Hispanic Origin	77.02%	73.98%	66.97%

Median Household Income	\$55,248	\$60,576	\$60,524
Average Household Income	\$66,208	\$73,263	\$77,451